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Labor Market: 
Recent Progress
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Labor Market: 
Weak Labor Force Participation
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Labor Market: 
A Long Way to Recovery
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Labor Market: 
Historically Weak Recovery
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Labor Market: 
Critical Problem of Long-Term Unemployment
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Housing Market: 
Double-Dip in Prices
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Housing Market: 
Excess Supply Persists

7.3

0.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

1990 1992 1994 1996 1998 2000 2002 2004 2006 2008 2010

ra
ti

o 
of

 h
om

es
 fo

r 
sa

le
 to

 h
ou

se
s 

so
ld

Months supply of new single-family homes

Source: Census/Haver Analytics



9

Housing Market: 
Foreclosures to Come?

Percent of mortgaged 
property underwater Loan to value ratio

California 32% 71%
Florida 47% 91%
Arizona 51% 95%
Nevada 65% 118%
Michigan 36% 84%
New York 7% 50%
Nation 23% 70%

Source: CoreLogic
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Housing Market: 
Hampering Recovery
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Housing Market: 
Hampering Recovery

-45%

-40%

-35%

-30%

-25%

-20%

-15%

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

pe
rc

en
t c

ha
ng

e 
fr

om
 p

ea
k

quarters from peak

Behavior of GDP & Selected Components in Current Business Cycle
GDP Consumption Nonresidential investment Residential investment

Source: BEA

-10%

-8%

-6%

-4%

-2%

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

pe
rc

en
t c

ha
ng

e 
fr

om
 p

ea
k

quarters from peak

Behavior of GDP & Selected Components Over Past Business Cycles
GDP Consumption Nonresidential investment Residential investment



12

Fiscal Situation: 
Medium Term Problems
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Fiscal Situation: 
Long-Term Unsustainable
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Fiscal Situation: 
Bond Market Calm
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Fiscal Situation: 
Debt Maturity

Source: Treasury
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Inflation: Headline v. Core
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Economic Forecast

Source: BNPP 

FOMC Economic Projections
Central Tendencies 2010 2011 2012 2013 Longer Run

Real GDP 
Growth

Apr 2011 - 3.1 to 3.3 3.5 to 4.2 3.5 to 4.3 2.5 to 2.8

Jan 2011 - 3.4 to 3.9 3.5 to 4.4 3.7 to 4.6 2.5 to 2.8

Nov 2010 2.4 to 2.5 3.0 to 3.6 3.6 to 4.5 3.5 to 4.6 2.5 to 2.8

Jun 2010 3.0 to 3.5 3.5 to 4.2 3.5 to 4.5 - 2.5 to 2.8

Unemployment 
Rate

Apr 2011 - 8.4 to 8.7 7.6 to 7.9 6.8 to 7.2 5.2 to 5.6

Jan 2011 - 8.8 to 9.0 7.6 to 8.1 6.8 to 7.2 5.0 to 6.0

Nov 2010 9.5 to 9.7 8.9 to 9.1 7.7 to 8.2 6.9 to 7.4 5.0 to 6.0

Jun 2010 9.2 to 9.5 8.3 to 8.7 7.1 to 7.5 - 5.0 to 5.3

PCE Inflation Apr 2011 - 2.1 to 2.8 1.2 to 2.0 1.4 to 2.0 1.7 to 2.0

Jan 2011 - 1.3 to 1.7 1.0 to 1.9 1.2 to 2.0 1.6 to 2.0

Nov 2010 1.2 to 1.4 1.1 to 1.7 1.1 to 1.8 1.2 to 2.0 1.6 to 2.0

Jun 2010 1.0 to 1.1 1.1 to 1.6 1.0 to 1.7 - 1.7 to 2.0

Core PCE 
Inflation

Apr 2011 - 1.3 to 1.6 1.3 to 1.8 1.4 to 2.0 -

Jan 2011 - 1.0 to 1.3 1.0 to 1.5 1.2 to 2.0 -

Nov 2010 1.0 to 1.1 0.9 to 1.6 1.0 to 1.6 1.1 to 2.0 -

Jun 2010 0.8 to 1.0 0.9 to 1.3 1.0 to 1.5 - -

April 2011 numbers are BNPP forecasts of the FOMC projections
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